VHEEDU - Road Safety NGO
(Voluntary Health, Education and Economic Development Unit)

List of Activity and Statistical Highlights of the year 2018-19

No. of
Sl. Date Activity Place Target Beneficiaries | Cumulative Total
No community / Reached
International
01 | 12-04-2018 Safe Ride Initiative — International | CRRI—New Delhi Road safety 120 120
Conference NGOs
APSRTC
02 | 23-04-2018 29" National Road safety Week Pandit Nehru Bus Stand, Drivers, Auto 3000 3120
Vijayawada Drivers and
Passengers
Two wheelers,
03 | 24-04-2018 29" National Road Safety Week KR Market Cars 2500 5620
04 | 24-04-2018 29" National Road Safety Week APSRTC Depot., VD APSRTC Drivers 100 5720
Puram
05 | 25-04-2018 TOT for School Teachers Hotel Manorama, School 50 5770
Vijayawada Teachers
06 | 26-04-2018 29" National Road Safety Week APSRTC Drivers Training APSRTC Drivers 150 5920
Centre
07 | 27-04-2018 29" National Road safety Week MG Road , Vijayawada Two wheeler 4000 9920
and cars
28-04-2019 29" National Road safety week RTA , Warangal Auto drivers 750 10670
08 | 30-04-2018 29" National Road Safety Week Bhavanipuram Two wheelers 500 11170




Two wheeler

09 | 30-04-2018 29" National Road Safety Week BRTS Road and cars 1000 12170

10 | 03-05-2018 Advisory session for Drunken O/o DCP, Vyas Complex Drunken 150 12320
Drivers drivers

11 | 31-05-2018 Orientation On Road Safety 0O/oSP, Vellore Dt. TN Police Officers 110 12430

12 | 01-06-2018 Orientation On Road Safety O/oSP, Vellore Dt. TN Police Officers 100 12530

13 | 04-07-2018 Road safety education for ASN Women'’s College, Students 250 12780
students Guntur

14 | 04-07-2018 Road safety education for Mallinenei college of Students 350 13130
students Engineering, Guntur

15 | 06-07-2018 Sarada Junior College MG Road, Vja. Students 150 13280

16 | 09-07-2018 Triveni Jr. College Patamata, Vja. Students 200 13480

17 | 10-07-2018 Dr. Zahir Hussain College Ibrahimpatnam Students 250 13730

18 | 11-07-2018 Sri Gayathri Jr. College Gollapudi Students 200 13930

19 | 13-07-2018 ZP Boys High School Gannavaram Students 200 14130

20 | 13-07-2018 ZP Girls High school Gannavaram Students 400 14530

Drunken
21 | 16-07-2018 Drunken driving counseling O/o DCP Vyas Complex Drivers 100 14630
22 | 17-07-2018 NIMRA Medical College Ibrahimpatnam Students 350 14980
Drunken
23 | 23-07-2018 Drunken driving counseling O/o DCP Vyas Complex Drivers 150 15130




Gudiyatham, Vellore Dt.

24 | 24-07-2018 Rajagopal Poly Technic TN Students 500 15630
25 | 28-07-2018 KBN College One Town, Vja Students 500 16130
Interaction with interceptor Team Cops of
26 | 09-08-2018 on Road Safety One Town Interceptor 05 16135
27 | 15-08-2018 Independence Day Celebrations Bhavanipuram BVPM LSA 100 16235
28 | 23-08-2018 Safe Driving During Rainy Season APSRTC Driving Training Vidhyadharapu 170 16405
Centre ram
29 | 25-08-2018 Special drive and On field Nidamanuru Drunken 50 16455
counseling to Drunken drivers Drivers
30 | 26-08-2018 Flood relief materials sent to 500 16955
Kerala.
Road safety Education to Auto
31 | 14-09-2018 drivers Gannavaram Auto Drivers 250 17205
32 | 17-09-2018 Road safety Education to students | Usha Rama College of Tulluru 500 17705
Engineering
33 | 21-09-2018 Road Safety Education to Auto Vellore, TN Auto Drivers 1000 18705
Drivers
34 | 29-09-2018 Driver’s Day Celebrations Navata Driving School , HMV Drivers 150 18855
Nandigama
35 | 08-11-2018 World Day of Remembrance for NOIDA, Haryana General public 300 19155

Road Crash Victims




36 | 14-12-2018 Road Safety Education to students | St. John’s High School Students 500 19655
37 | 03-01-2019 Road safety Education to auto Lions Club function Hall, Auto Drivers 200 19855
drivers Gannavaram
38 | 22-01-2019 Orientation on Road Safety Krishnapatnam Port, Container truck 150 20005
Nellore Dt. drivers
39 | 24-01-2019 Road safety Education to Oil IOC Ongole Tanker Drivers 250 20255
Tanker drivers
HMV Long
40 | 31-01-2019 Safe Driving techniques to long Market Yard, Gollapudi Distance truck 150 20405
distance truckers drivers
41 | 05-01-2019 Role of truckers in Road safety VTPS, Ibrahimpatnam HMV Contract 250 20655
drivers in VTPS
42 | 05-02-2019 30" National Road safety Week KDLOA HALL General Public 350 21005
43 | 06-02-2019 30" National Road Safety Week RTA Nandigama School Bus 300 21305
Drivers
44 | 14-02-2019 Defensive driving Techniques APSRTC Driving Training APSRTC Drivers 150 21455
Centre
45 | 09-02-2019 30" National Road Safety Week Gudur, Nellore Dt. General Public, 1000 22455
Intercity Long
46 | 09-02-2019 30" National Road Safety Week SRI City, Nellore distance 750 23205
truckers.
47 | 08-02-2019 30" National Road safety week Bengal Road Liners, Bengal Truck 100 23305

Thanuku

Drivers.




